Team Total

75

73

71

70

Top Teams for Equations in the Elementary (5-6) Division.
Student ID

Team Name
SV () Equa
SV () Equa
SV () Equa
)
)

SV(
SV (

Give Me an Amon Equa

Equa
Equa

Give Me an Amon Equa
Give Me an Amon Equa
Give Me an Amon Equa
Give Me an Amon Equa
Crew | Equa

Crew | Equa

Crew | Equa

Crew | Equa

Crew | Equa

SV Roots Equa

SV Roots Equa

SV Roots Equa

SV Roots Equa

SV Roots Equa

Friday, March 10, 2017

School District Name
Seneca Valley
Seneca Valley
Seneca Valley
Seneca Valley
Seneca Valley
lakeview
lakeview
lakeview
lakeview
lakeview
Butler

Butler

Butler

Butler

Butler
Seneca Valley
Seneca Valley
Seneca Valley
Seneca Valley

Seneca Valley

582
585
584
583
586
506
509
508
507
511
313
314
315
316
312
587
501
590
589
588

Individual Score

18
14
10
16
17
15
12
18
13
15
10
16
13
15
17
18
11
14
9

18
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